NAMUR Interface 5 Port Solenoid Valve
Series VFN2000N
Specifications
Valve
Electrical
entry
Fluid
Max. operating pressure

Note 1) Use dry-air at low temperature.
Note 2) Use turbine oil Class1 (ISO VG32), if lubricated.
How to Order
4 2
5 1 3
JIS Symbol
Single solenoid
4 2
5 1 3
Double solenoid
Light/Surge voltage suppressor
None
With light/surge voltage suppressor
With surge voltage suppressor
Note) Available for grommet type only.
Voltage
100 VAC, 50/60 Hz
200 VAC, 50/60 Hz
110 to 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
220 VAC, 50/60Hz
24 VDC
12 VDC
240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Other
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
9
Electrical entry
Grommet
Grommet terminal
Conduit terminal
DIN terminal
DIN terminal
(Without connector)
G
E
T
D
DO
Manual override/Classification
Non-locking push type (Flush)
Non-locking push type (Extended)
Locking type (Tool required)
Thread type
Rc (PT)
G (PF)
NPTF
Solenoid
Single solenoid
Double solenoid
1
2
NAMUR Interface
VFN2 201 5 DN 02 FZ
Nil
F
N
Nil
A
B
Nil
Z
S Note)
260
400
VFN2000N/Flow Characteristics
Flow characteristics
1 � 4/2 (P � A/B) 4/2 � 5/3 (A/B � EA/EB)

Note 1) Use dry-air at low temperature.
Note 2) Use turbine oil Class1 (ISO VG32), if lubricated.
How to Order
4 2
5 1 3
JIS Symbol
Single solenoid
4 2
5 1 3
Double solenoid
Nil
Z
S
None
With light/surge voltage suppressor
With surge voltage suppressor
Note) Available for grommet type only.
Voltage
100 VAC, 50/60 Hz
200 VAC, 50/60 Hz
110 to 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
220 VAC, 50/60Hz
24 VDC
12 VDC
240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Other
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
9
Electrical entry
Grommet
Grommet terminal
Conduit terminal
DIN terminal
(DIN 43650C)
DIN terminal
(Without connector)
DIN terminal
(DIN 43650B)
DIN terminal
(Without connector)
Manual override/Classification
Non-locking push type (Flush)
Non-locking push type (Extended)
Locking type (Tool required)
Thread type
Rc (PT)
G (PF)
NPTF
Solenoid
Single solenoid
Double solenoid
1
2
NAMUR Interface
VFN3 201 5 DN 02 FZ
∗
∗